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Audit Type: Fee: Certification 
Validity 
 

One whole module (e.g. Environmental module) 
2 days on site and 1 day reporting + expenses at cost 
 
 

£4,000 per facility 
+ exps 

2 years 

Two whole modules (e.g. Environmental and Social) 
4 days on site and 1 day reporting + expenses at cost 
 
 

£7,500 per facility 
+ exps 

2 years 

All three modules (e.g. Environmental, Social and Governance: 
5 days on site plus 2 days reporting + expenses at cost 
 
 

£10,000 per 
facility + exps 
 

2 years 

Individual gap auditing:  
Minimum charge of £1,000 per day and minimum of 2 days – 1 
day for audit and 1 day for reporting + expenses at cost 
 

£2,000 + exps 
minimum 
depending upon 
size of facility 

2 years 

Desk based traceability verification: 
£750 per day depending upon volumes and quantity of 
suppliers 
 
 

£750 per day 1 year 

On-site traceability audit: 
£1,000 per day and minimum of 2 days – 1 day for audit and 1 
day for reporting and verification + expenses at cost 

£2,000 + exps 
minimum 
depending upon 
volume and 
quantity of 
suppliers 

1 year 

 

All audit fees include the cost of partnership of the Sustainable Leather Foundation, for the duration 

of the validity period of the audit certification.  This includes the provision of a Transparency 

Dashboard that is an optional added value.  Please note that there is no reduction in fees should the 

Transparency Dashboard not be required. 


